
 

 

 

 

BSE Limited          April 10, 2023 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
1st Floor, Dalal Street 
Fort, Mumbai 400 001 
 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations 2015 this is to inform that the Company has received following information through 
its Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) w.r.t. loss of original Share Certificates by the 
Shareholder(s). 
 
 

Folio 
No. 

Name of the 
Shareholder 

Certificate 
Nos. 

No. of 
Shares 

Distinctive Nos. 

               
From              

           
To 

      

0001103 PARMOD KUMAR 
KULSHRE 

1103 
 2829 

500 
500 

1533506  
34320471 

1534005 
34320970 

0000910 MINOO RUSTOM 
DASTOOR J/W 
GODREJ RUSTOM 
DASTOOR 

910 500 1348506 1349005 

0001300 RAJKUMAR J 
GUPTA 

1300 2500 1817811 1820310 

0000139 ASHA DEVI JALAN 139 
2389 

500 
500 

455076 
33900291 

455575 
33900790 

 
 Request to kindly take note and acknowledge receipt. 
 
Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 
For ADOR FONTECH LIMITED 
 
 
 
Geetha D 
Company Secretary 
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