

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
1st Floor, Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai 400 001

April 10, 2023

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 this is to inform that the Company has received following information through its Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) w.r.t. loss of original Share Certificates by the Shareholder(s).

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate Nos.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos.	
				From	То
0001103	PARMOD KUMAR	1103	500	1533506	1534005
	KULSHRE	2829	500	34320471	34320970
0000910	MINOO RUSTOM DASTOOR J/W GODREJ RUSTOM DASTOOR	910	500	1348506	1349005
0001300	RAJKUMAR J GUPTA	1300	2500	1817811	1820310
0000139	ASHA DEVI JALAN	139 2389	500 500	455076 33900291	455575 33900790

Request to kindly take note and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For ADOR FONTECH LIMITED

Geetha D Company Secretary